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201407150002
16020

07/15/2014
01:55:46

AMERICAN
WALLZONE
SUPPLY LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILDMAN
RONNIE

201408260002
67340

08/26/2014
09:22:26

AMERICAN
WALLZONE
SUPPLY LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAY
KENNETH B

201404040000
96900

04/04/2014
08:42:46

AMERICAN
WALLZONE
SUPPLY LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WINDOWS OF
ALABAMA AT
MONTGOMER
Y INC


