Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= AMERICAN WALLZONE SUPPLY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/15/2014 01:55:46	AMERICAN WALLZONE SUPPLY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILDMAN RONNIE						
201408260002 67340	08/26/2014 09:22:26	AMERICAN WALLZONE SUPPLY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLAY KENNETH B						
201404040000 96900	04/04/2014 08:42:46	AMERICAN WALLZONE SUPPLY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WINDOWS OF ALABAMA AT MONTGOMER Y INC						